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State of Washington 
Department of Transportation 

Notice to Consultants 
Project Title 

Firms that Submitted a Statement of Qualifications 
 

1. Concord Engineering PH:  206-682-0567 
2285 116th Ave NE FX: N/A   
Bellevue, WA 98004 
Contact:  Zach Wieben, Zach.Wieben@concordengr.com  
Submittal Contact:  Xiaoping Zhang, Xiaoping.Zhang@concordengr.com  
Sub-Consultants:  None 

 
2. CPCS Transcom Inc. PH:  571-214-4509 

1028 33rd Street, NW Suite 320 FX:  202-217-2301   
Washington, DC 20007 
Contact:  Eric Oberhart, eoberhart@cpcstrans.com  
Submittal Contact:  Mohammed Musa, mmusa@cpcstrans.com  
Sub-Consultants:  None 

 
3. Greene Economics, LLC PH:  360-907-2763 

15807 NE 199th Street FX:  N/A  
Battle Ground, WA 98604 
Contact:  Jeri Sawyer, jsawyer@greeneeconomics.com  
Submittal Contact:  Jeri Sawyer, jsawyer@greeneeconomics.com 
Sub-Consultants:  None 
 
 

4. PRR, Inc. PH:  206-623-0735 
1501 Fourth Avenue, Suite 550 FX: 206-623-0781  
Seattle, WA 98101 
Contact:  Jeri Sawyer, jsawyer@greeneeconomics.com  
Submittal Contact:  Jeri Sawyer, jsawyer@greeneeconomics.com 
Sub-Consultants:  None 
 

 

5. Select Power Systems LLC 

mailto:Zach.Wieben@concordengr.com
mailto:Xiaoping.Zhang@concordengr.com
mailto:eoberhart@cpcstrans.com
mailto:mmusa@cpcstrans.com
mailto:jsawyer@greeneeconomics.com
mailto:jsawyer@greeneeconomics.com
mailto:jsawyer@greeneeconomics.com
mailto:jsawyer@greeneeconomics.com


 Submittals Received 
 

 
Submittals Received 

Page 2 of 2 

6. Select Power Systems LLC PH:  864-619-1274 
569 South Rutherford St. FX: N/A  
Blacksburg, South Carolina 29702 
Contact:  Steven Schreiber steven.schreiber@selectpowersystems.com 
Submittal Contact:  Brad Miller brad.miller@selectpowersystems.com 
Sub-Consultants:  None 
 

7. TRABUS PH:  619-220-8000 
3547 Camino Del Rio S., Ste A FX: 619-220-8502  
San Diego, CA 92108 
Contact:  David Sathiaraj, Davids@trabus.com  
Submittal Contact:  Sloane R. Rosenbaum, Sloane@trabus.com  
Sub-Consultants:  None 
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